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2014-2015 Degrees Awarded Degrees Awarded Five-Year Trend KERS Faculty Contacts Five-Year Trend
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Diet. BS 60 57 3 7 0 Diet. BS * * * 51 60 African Am. 1,408 1,240 923 934 1,312
HN BS 43 37 6 7 3 HN BS * * * 68 43 Asian Am. 211 46 98 243 113
Master's 8 6 2 0 0 Master's 7 8 15 13 8 Hispanic 260 251 342 353 505
Total 111 100 11 14 3 Total 102 131 137 132 111 Native Am. 12 5 0 5 5

Other 0 0 3 0 0
2014-2015 Enrollment (majors) Enrollment (majors) Five-Year Trend Total Contacts 13,611 11,354 1,366 6,586 10,691

Total Female Male Minority
African 

Amer.

2010-

2011

2011-

2012

2012-

2013

2013-

2014

2014-

2015 KERS Number of Faculty Success Stories Five-Year Trend

Diet. BS 249 226 23 31 21 Diet. BS * * * 257 249 2010- 2011- 2012- 2013- 2014-
HN BS 260 191 69 26 20 HN BS * * * 297 260 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Master's 22 15 7 5 3 Master's 24 20 23 26 22 Number 0 0 2 2 4
Total 531 432 99 62 44 Total 544 584 642 580 531

2014-2015 Numbered Fact Sheets/Faculty Ratio

2014-2015 Attempted/Earned Student Credit Hours *In the Five-Year Trend boxes above, 2013-14 was
Total* Fall Spring Summer the first year Degrees Awarded and Enrollment were

Attempted SCHs 9,427 4,252 4,536 633 reported by programs.  The five-year trends for Total Fact Sheets
Earned SCHs 9,123 4,124 4,411 582 Dietetics and Human Nutrition do not show any Average
Unearned 304 128 125 51 degrees awarded or enrollment prior to 2013-14.

96.8% 97.0% 97.2% 91.9%
Direct Awards Five-Year Trend

2014-2015 Primary Grant Dollar/Faculty Ratio

Grant Expenditures Five-Year Trend
Total
Average

 
Fiscal Year State Fund Balance Percentage Five-Year Trend

2014-2015 Fiscal Year Grants
Direct Awards
Federal Competetive
% Federal Competetive
Collaborative

Research Faculty w/Formula Funded 2014 Calendar Year Publications
Projects as of 6/15 Books and Chapters 0
25% or higher Research DOE 5 Refereed Journal Articles 10
Active Project 1 Other Research Articles 2
Percentage 20% Total 12

2014 Calendar Year Patents 0

*Total includes 6 attempted and 6 earned Winter section SCH 

$511,002 $750,020

2014-2015
$100,750
$10,750

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014
10.53% 17.57% 0.20%9.97%

$658,623

2.7

1.05%

$635,770$8,396 $37,315

11%
$15,412,966

$590,213

12
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10
0.83

$100,750

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

$494,967

Total FT Faculty FTE Ext. Faculty

% Earned

2.65
10

3.77

$780,368$858,035 $184,007
Total FT Faculty FTE Research Fac.
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Dietetics and Human Nutrition
Faculty Snapshot 2014‐2015

Title Series Faculty Percent FT/PT Status Faculty Percent Race Faculty Percent
Regular 6 38% Full Time 14 87% African American 2 14%
Extension 4 25% Part Time 2 13% Asian 1 7%
Lecturer 3 19% White 11 79%
Part Time 2 12%
Special 1 6% Assignment Period Faculty Percent
Total 16 100% 12 month 9 64% Gender Faculty Percent

9 month 5 36% Female 12 86%
Male 2 14%

Rank Faculty Percent 
Professor 4 29% Credentials Faculty Percent
Associate 4 29% Ph.D. 11 79% Age Faculty Percent
Assistant 3 21% Master's  3 21% Under 30 1 7%
Lecturer 3 21% 30‐39 3 22%

40‐49 3 22%
Tenure Status Faculty Percent 50‐59 3 21%
Tenured 8 57% 60‐65 1 7%
Tenure Track 3 21% over 65 3 21%
Not Eligible 3 21%

Years Faculty Percent
Less than 3 3 22%
3‐6 3 22%
7‐9 2 14%
17‐19 2 7%
20‐23 2 14%
24‐26 2 14%
36+ 1 7%

Full Time Faculty by Race

Full Time Faculty by Gender

Full Time Faculty by Age

Full Time Faculty Years of Service

All DHN Faculty by Title Series

Full Time Faculty by Rank

All DHN Faculty by Full Time/Part Time Status

Full Time Faculty by Assignment Period

Full Time Faculty Credentials

Full Time Faculty by Tenure Status

Instruction
47%

Research
19%

Service/Extension
24%

Administration
10%

Distribution of Effort
Full Time Faculty Only
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